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as of Nov 03, 2024

Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

9 - 3 9 - 3 5 - 2 4 - 1 0 - 0

Team Box Score

Attack Set Serve
## Player SP MP-MS K K/S E TA PCT A A/S TA PCT SA SA/S SE TA PCT

0 Mogridge, Liv 45 12-12 81 1.80 20 185 .330 7 0.16 34 .206 8 0.18 12 149 .919
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 12-12 56 1.30 26 138 .217 2 0.05 25 .080 0 0.00 0 10 1.000
2 Velez, Sofia 45 12-0 0 0.00 0 6 .000 41 0.91 192 .214 5 0.11 8 149 .946
3 Boezi, Anna 4 3-0 5 1.25 0 15 .333 0 0.00 0 .000 0 0.00 0 0 .000
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 7-0 0 0.00 0 1 .000 7 0.28 20 .350 0 0.00 1 8 .875
5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 12-12 160 3.56 62 492 .199 20 0.44 75 .267 20 0.44 31 181 .829
7 Wiley, Logan 21 6-5 43 2.05 10 82 .402 1 0.05 10 .100 6 0.29 2 71 .972
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 12-12 4 0.09 4 30 .000 412 9.16 1110 .371 15 0.33 6 208 .971
9 Otene, Tamara 45 12-12 146 3.24 82 441 .145 5 0.11 50 .100 9 0.20 13 147 .912

11 Mendes, Larissa 20 6-6 68 3.40 27 170 .241 4 0.20 20 .200 6 0.30 4 45 .911
12 Harper, Leia 17 8-1 11 0.65 9 48 .042 1 0.06 6 .167 0 0.00 0 1 1.000
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 9-0 0 0.00 2 4 -.500 45 2.25 146 .308 0 0.00 2 21 .905
18 Fischer, Laura 31 11-0 4 0.13 6 28 -.071 1 0.03 5 .200 0 0.00 0 1 1.000

GEORGIA TECH 45 12-12 578 12.84 248 1640 .201 546 12.13 1693 .323 69 1.53 79 991 .920
Opponents 45 12-12 553 12.29 223 1583 .208 525 11.67 1594 .329 39 0.87 108 943 .885

Receptions Dig Blocking Points
## Player SP RE TA PCT DIG DIG/S BS BA TOTAL BLK/S BE BHE PTS PTS/S

0 Mogridge, Liv 45 0 1 1.000 28 0.62 1 32 33 0.73 3 0 106.0 2.36
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 0 8 1.000 5 0.12 1 24 25 0.58 3 0 69.0 1.60
2 Velez, Sofia 45 14 320 .956 186 4.13 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 5.0 0.11
3 Boezi, Anna 4 0 1 1.000 1 0.25 1 3 4 1.00 2 0 7.5 1.88
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 3 21 .857 35 1.40 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00
5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 5 227 .978 126 2.80 2 12 14 0.31 2 0 188.0 4.18
7 Wiley, Logan 21 0 2 1.000 16 0.76 4 22 26 1.24 3 0 64.0 3.05
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 0 6 1.000 128 2.84 0 3 3 0.07 2 0 20.5 0.46
9 Otene, Tamara 45 14 243 .942 123 2.73 1 11 12 0.27 2 0 161.5 3.59

11 Mendes, Larissa 20 0 0 .000 31 1.55 0 13 13 0.65 1 0 80.5 4.03
12 Harper, Leia 17 0 1 1.000 7 0.41 0 3 3 0.18 0 0 12.5 0.74
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 0 1 1.000 18 0.90 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00
18 Fischer, Laura 31 0 1 1.000 8 0.26 0 7 7 0.23 0 0 7.5 0.24

- TEAM - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - -
GEORGIA TECH 45 39 835 .953 712 15.82 10 130 75.0 1.67 18 0 722.0 16.04
Opponents 45 69 912 .924 661 14.69 23 169 107.5 2.39 19 0 699.5 15.54
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Team Results
Date Opponent Score Score-by-set Overall Conf Time Att.

* 09/27/2024 SMU L 0-3 22-25,20-25,21-25 0-1 0-1 01:40 1200
* 09/29/2024 Pittsburgh L 0-3 11-25,17-25,8-25 0-2 0-2 01:24 1200
* 10/04/2024 at Notre Dame W 3-2 22-25,25-21,20-25,25-17,15-13 1-2 1-2 02:25 634
* 10/06/2024 at Louisville L 0-3 20-25,16-25,25-27 1-3 1-3 00:00 1040
* 10/11/2024 Virginia Tech W 3-0 25-19,25-12,25-20 2-3 2-3 01:36 1200
* 10/13/2024 Virginia W 3-0 25-20,25-16,25-21 3-3 3-3 01:39 1200
* 10/16/2024 Clemson W 3-2 24-26,27-29,25-21,25-16,19-17 4-3 4-3 02:51 1200
* 10/18/2024 at Clemson W 3-0 25-13,25-17,25-18 5-3 5-3 01:27 534
* 10/25/2024 NC State W 3-0 25-23,25-14,25-18 6-3 6-3 01:40 1200
* 10/27/2024 Wake Forest W 3-1 25-22,22-25,25-15,25-20 7-3 7-3 02:09 1200
* 11/01/2024 at Duke W 3-2 25-20,18-25,25-20,21-25,16-14 8-3 8-3 02:52 683
* 11/03/2024 at North Carolina W 3-2 25-23,25-22,19-25,20-25,15-12 9-3 9-3 02:23 1393

Team Record W-L-T
Overall: 9-3
Conference: 9-3
Home: 5-2
Away: 4-1
Neutral: 0-0
3 sets: 4-3
4 sets: 1-0
5 sets: 4-0

Attendance Dates Total Avg.
Total: 12 12684 1057
Home: 7 8400 1200
Away: 5 4284 857
Neutral: 0 0 0
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as of Nov 03, 2024

Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

9 - 3 9 - 3 5 - 2 4 - 1 0 - 0

Team Box Score
Attack Set Serve Dig Blocking

## Player SP K K/S E TA PCT A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA TOT/S BLK/S BE BHE PTS
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 81 1.80 20 185 .330 7 0.16 8 12 0.18 0 28 0.62 1 32 33 0.73 3 0 106.0
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 56 1.30 26 138 .217 2 0.05 0 0 0.00 0 5 0.12 1 24 25 0.58 3 0 69.0
2 Velez, Sofia 45 0 0.00 0 6 .000 41 0.91 5 8 0.11 14 186 4.13 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 5.0
3 Boezi, Anna 4 5 1.25 0 15 .333 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 1 0.25 1 3 4 1.00 2 0 7.5
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 0 0.00 0 1 .000 7 0.28 0 1 0.00 3 35 1.40 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0
5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 160 3.56 62 492 .199 20 0.44 20 31 0.44 5 126 2.80 2 12 14 0.31 2 0 188.0
7 Wiley, Logan 21 43 2.05 10 82 .402 1 0.05 6 2 0.29 0 16 0.76 4 22 26 1.24 3 0 64.0
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 4 0.09 4 30 .000 412 9.16 15 6 0.33 0 128 2.84 0 3 3 0.07 2 0 20.5
9 Otene, Tamara 45 146 3.24 82 441 .145 5 0.11 9 13 0.20 14 123 2.73 1 11 12 0.27 2 0 161.5

11 Mendes, Larissa 20 68 3.40 27 170 .241 4 0.20 6 4 0.30 0 31 1.55 0 13 13 0.65 1 0 80.5
12 Harper, Leia 17 11 0.65 9 48 .042 1 0.06 0 0 0.00 0 7 0.41 0 3 3 0.18 0 0 12.5
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 0 0.00 2 4 -.500 45 2.25 0 2 0.00 0 18 0.90 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0
18 Fischer, Laura 31 4 0.13 6 28 -.071 1 0.03 0 0 0.00 0 8 0.26 0 7 7 0.23 0 0 7.5
GEORGIA TECH 45 578 12.84 248 1640 .201 546 12.13 69 79 1.53 39 712 15.82 10 130 75 1.67 18 0 722.0
Opponents 45 553 12.29 223 1583 .208 525 11.67 39 108 0.87 69 661 14.69 23 169 107.5 2.39 19 0 699.5

Team statistics
GATECH OPP

ATTACK
Kills 578 553
Errors 248 223
Total Attacks 1640 1583
Attack Pct .201 .208
Kills/Set 12.84 12.29

SET
Assists 546 525
Attempts 1693 1594
Assist Pct .323 .329
Assists/Set 12.13 11.67

SERVE
Aces 69 39
Errors 79 108
Attempts 991 943
Serve Pct .920 .885
Aces/Set 1.53 0.87

SERVE RECEPTIONS
Errors 39 69
Errors/Set 0.87 1.53
Attempts 835 912
Reception Pct .953 .998

DEFENSE
Digs 712 661
Digs/Set 15.82 14.69

BLOCKING
Block solo 10 23
Block Assist 130 169
Total Blocks 75 107.5
Blocks/Set 1.67 2.39
Block Errors 18 19
Ball handling errors 0 0

ATTENDANCE
Total 8400 4284
Dates/Avg Per Date 7/1200 5/857
Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0 -
Current win streak 0 -
Home win streak 0 -

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Score-by-set Att.

* 09/27/2024 SMU L 0-3 22-25,20-25,21-25 1200
* 09/29/2024 Pittsburgh L 0-3 11-25,17-25,8-25 1200
* 10/04/2024 at Notre Dame W 3-2 22-25,25-21,20-25,25-17,15-13 634
* 10/06/2024 at Louisville L 0-3 20-25,16-25,25-27 1040
* 10/11/2024 Virginia Tech W 3-0 25-19,25-12,25-20 1200
* 10/13/2024 Virginia W 3-0 25-20,25-16,25-21 1200
* 10/16/2024 Clemson W 3-2 24-26,27-29,25-21,25-16,19-17 1200
* 10/18/2024 at Clemson W 3-0 25-13,25-17,25-18 534
* 10/25/2024 NC State W 3-0 25-23,25-14,25-18 1200
* 10/27/2024 Wake Forest W 3-1 25-22,22-25,25-15,25-20 1200
* 11/01/2024 at Duke W 3-2 25-20,18-25,25-20,21-25,16-14 683
* 11/03/2024 at North Carolina W 3-2 25-23,25-22,19-25,20-25,15-12 1393
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as of Nov 03, 2024

#0 MOGRIDGE, Liv
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU *3 4 0 4 1.000 0 3 .000 0 1 8 .875 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 2.0 0 5.0 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh *3 6 3 12 .250 1 1 1.000 0 1 7 .857 0 0 .000 0 0 1 1 1.0 0 6.5 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame *5 5 2 11 .273 2 4 .500 1 4 22 .818 0 0 .000 6 1 3 0 4.0 0 8.5 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville *3 6 4 12 .167 1 1 1.000 0 1 7 .857 0 1 1.000 2 0 2 0 2.0 0 7.0 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech *3 5 0 8 .625 1 6 .167 2 0 17 1.000 0 0 .000 5 0 3 0 3.0 0 8.5 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia *3 4 3 11 .091 0 1 .000 0 1 11 .909 0 0 .000 3 0 2 1 2.0 0 5.0 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson *5 10 4 27 .222 0 3 .000 1 0 21 1.000 0 0 .000 2 0 4 0 4.0 0 13.0 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson *3 5 0 11 .455 1 1 1.000 0 1 8 .875 0 0 .000 1 0 4 1 4.0 0 7.0 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State *3 7 0 11 .636 0 4 .000 2 0 12 1.000 0 0 .000 1 0 4 0 4.0 0 11.0 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest *4 14 2 32 .375 0 3 .000 1 1 17 .941 0 0 .000 7 0 2 0 2.0 0 16.0 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke *5 7 2 25 .200 1 3 .333 0 0 5 1.000 0 0 .000 1 0 4 0 4.0 0 9.0 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina *5 8 0 21 .381 0 4 .000 1 2 14 .857 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 9.5 .213 3-2
Totals 45 81 20 185 .330 7 34 .206 8 12 149 .919 0 1 1.000 28 1 32 3 33.0 0 106.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

45 1.80 0.16 0.18 0.62 0.73 2.36
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#1 PIERCE, Deandra
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU *3 4 1 9 .333 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1.000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 4.5 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh *2 1 3 6 -.333 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0.0 0 1.0 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame *5 7 4 16 .188 0 5 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1.000 1 0 4 0 4.0 0 9.0 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville *2 3 2 6 .167 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 3.0 0 4.5 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech *3 4 3 11 .091 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 5 0 5.0 0 6.5 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia *3 4 1 9 .333 1 3 .333 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 1.0 0 4.5 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson *5 6 3 16 .188 0 3 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 4 2 4.0 0 8.0 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson *3 4 1 9 .333 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 4.0 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State *3 2 2 8 .000 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1.000 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest *4 6 1 11 .455 0 2 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 1 3 0 4.0 0 8.5 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke *5 3 2 8 .125 1 4 .250 0 0 10 1.000 0 2 1.000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 3.5 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina *5 12 3 29 .310 0 3 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 3 1.000 1 0 2 0 2.0 0 13.0 .213 3-2
Totals 43 56 26 138 .217 2 25 .080 0 0 10 1.000 0 8 1.000 5 1 24 3 25.0 0 69.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

43 1.30 0.05 0.00 0.12 0.58 1.60
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#2 VELEZ, Sofia
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU 3 0 0 0 .000 2 9 .222 0 1 10 .900 2 30 .933 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh 3 0 0 0 .000 1 5 .200 0 0 5 1.000 0 33 1.000 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame 5 0 0 1 .000 4 22 .182 1 1 21 .952 2 23 .913 16 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville 3 0 0 0 .000 1 11 .091 0 1 11 .909 3 32 .906 14 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech 3 0 0 0 .000 1 9 .111 1 0 10 1.000 0 23 1.000 10 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia 3 0 0 0 .000 5 20 .250 0 1 10 .900 0 13 1.000 13 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson 5 0 0 0 .000 5 23 .217 0 1 20 .950 1 16 .938 19 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson 3 0 0 1 .000 5 13 .385 1 1 10 .900 1 17 .941 23 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State 3 0 0 1 .000 4 11 .364 1 1 13 .923 0 12 1.000 14 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest 4 0 0 1 .000 7 21 .333 0 1 11 .909 0 24 1.000 20 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke 5 0 0 2 .000 3 31 .097 1 0 14 1.000 3 52 .942 27 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina 5 0 0 0 .000 3 17 .176 0 0 14 1.000 2 45 .956 19 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .213 3-2
Totals 45 0 0 6 .000 41 192 .214 5 8 149 .946 14 320 .956 186 0 0 0 0.0 0 5.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

45 0.00 0.91 0.11 4.13 0.00 0.11
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#3 BOEZI, Anna
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh 1 1 0 4 .250 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 2 1 2.0 0 2.0 -.043 0-3
10/06/2024 at Louisville 1 1 0 3 .333 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .064 0-3
11/01/2024 at Duke 2 3 0 8 .375 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1.000 1 1 1 1 2.0 0 4.5 .164 3-2
Totals 4 5 0 15 .333 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1.000 1 1 3 2 4.0 0 7.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

4 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.25 1.00 1.88
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Specific games
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#4 SANDEN, Lauren
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .276 0-3
10/16/2024 Clemson 5 0 0 0 .000 4 7 .571 0 1 8 .875 0 0 .000 9 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State 3 0 0 0 .000 1 4 .250 0 0 0 .000 1 4 .750 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest 4 0 0 0 .000 0 3 .000 0 0 0 .000 1 11 .909 8 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke 4 0 0 0 .000 2 3 .667 0 0 0 .000 0 5 1.000 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina 5 0 0 0 .000 0 3 .000 0 0 0 .000 1 1 .000 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .213 3-2
Totals 25 0 0 1 .000 7 20 .350 0 1 8 .875 3 21 .857 35 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

25 0.00 0.28 0.00 1.40 0.00 0.00
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Specific games
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#5 BERTOLINO, Bianca
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU *3 10 6 29 .138 2 7 .286 0 3 10 .700 0 9 1.000 3 0 1 0 1.0 0 10.5 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh *3 2 5 15 -.200 1 3 .333 0 1 6 .833 1 10 .900 6 0 2 0 2.0 0 3.0 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame *5 16 5 46 .239 3 5 .600 1 1 17 .941 0 39 1.000 17 0 1 1 1.0 0 17.5 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville *3 7 4 28 .107 1 3 .333 1 1 9 .889 0 18 1.000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 8.0 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech *3 9 3 25 .240 1 3 .333 1 5 13 .615 1 6 .833 8 0 1 0 1.0 0 10.5 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia *3 12 1 29 .379 1 5 .200 1 4 10 .600 0 21 1.000 11 0 1 0 1.0 0 13.5 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson *5 23 5 63 .286 3 11 .273 1 2 16 .875 1 45 .978 16 0 2 1 2.0 0 25.0 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson *3 15 7 43 .186 0 3 .000 3 4 21 .810 0 14 1.000 10 0 1 0 1.0 0 18.5 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State *3 13 4 38 .237 3 6 .500 1 1 11 .909 2 18 .889 11 0 2 0 2.0 0 15.0 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest *4 19 4 45 .333 1 11 .091 3 3 19 .842 0 21 1.000 15 0 0 0 0.0 0 22.0 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke *5 17 9 77 .104 1 11 .091 2 3 21 .857 0 8 1.000 11 2 1 0 3.0 0 21.5 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina *5 17 9 54 .148 3 7 .429 6 3 28 .893 0 18 1.000 13 0 0 0 0.0 0 23.0 .213 3-2
Totals 45 160 62 492 .199 20 75 .267 20 31 181 .829 5 227 .978 126 2 12 2 14.0 0 188.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

45 3.56 0.44 0.44 2.80 0.31 4.18



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match-by-Match

Specific games
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#7 WILEY, Logan
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
10/16/2024 Clemson 3 4 2 10 .200 0 0 .000 2 1 10 .900 0 0 .000 1 0 3 3 3.0 0 7.5 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson *3 11 2 18 .500 1 3 .333 0 0 5 1.000 0 0 .000 4 2 5 0 7.0 0 15.5 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State *3 8 2 11 .545 0 3 .000 0 0 14 1.000 0 0 .000 1 0 7 0 7.0 0 11.5 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest *4 9 0 16 .563 0 1 .000 0 1 18 .944 0 0 .000 3 1 2 0 3.0 0 11.0 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke *3 2 2 8 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 6 1.000 0 1 1.000 3 0 3 0 3.0 0 3.5 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina *5 9 2 19 .368 0 3 .000 4 0 18 1.000 0 1 1.000 4 1 2 0 3.0 0 15.0 .213 3-2
Totals 21 43 10 82 .402 1 10 .100 6 2 71 .972 0 2 1.000 16 4 22 3 26.0 0 64.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

21 2.05 0.05 0.29 0.76 1.24 3.05



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match-by-Match

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

#8 EMILIANO, Luanna
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU *3 0 0 0 .000 26 54 .481 0 1 12 .917 0 1 1.000 9 0 0 2 0.0 0 0.0 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh *3 0 0 1 .000 17 64 .266 1 1 9 .889 0 0 .000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame *5 1 0 5 .200 42 111 .378 1 1 18 .944 0 0 .000 14 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville *3 0 0 0 .000 19 56 .339 1 0 13 1.000 0 0 .000 4 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech *3 0 0 0 .000 32 82 .390 1 0 14 1.000 0 0 .000 10 0 1 0 1.0 0 1.5 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia *3 1 0 3 .333 27 68 .397 2 0 22 1.000 0 0 .000 15 0 0 0 0.0 0 3.0 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson *5 1 0 5 .200 48 137 .350 1 0 26 1.000 0 2 1.000 17 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson *3 0 0 0 .000 33 87 .379 2 0 22 1.000 0 0 .000 10 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State *3 0 1 3 -.333 31 71 .437 0 1 14 .929 0 0 .000 7 0 1 0 1.0 0 0.5 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest *4 0 2 4 -.500 51 124 .411 2 0 19 1.000 0 2 1.000 10 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke *5 1 0 7 .143 37 131 .282 3 1 23 .957 0 1 1.000 20 0 0 0 0.0 0 4.0 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina *5 0 1 2 -.500 49 125 .392 1 1 16 .938 0 0 .000 7 0 1 0 1.0 0 1.5 .213 3-2
Totals 45 4 4 30 .000 412 1110 .371 15 6 208 .971 0 6 1.000 128 0 3 2 3.0 0 20.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

45 0.09 9.16 0.33 2.84 0.07 0.46



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match-by-Match

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

#9 OTENE, Tamara
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU *3 9 5 19 .211 1 3 .333 0 0 15 1.000 2 19 .895 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 9.0 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh *3 6 9 26 -.115 0 4 .000 0 0 6 1.000 3 23 .870 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 6.0 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame *5 14 10 42 .095 1 8 .125 2 2 13 .846 0 27 1.000 9 0 3 0 3.0 0 17.5 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville *3 6 9 28 -.107 0 4 .000 1 1 12 .917 1 16 .938 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 7.5 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech *3 8 3 29 .172 0 4 .000 0 2 11 .818 0 11 1.000 10 0 1 0 1.0 0 8.5 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia *3 7 3 23 .174 2 5 .400 1 0 13 1.000 4 19 .789 11 0 1 0 1.0 0 8.5 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson *5 20 10 55 .182 0 4 .000 2 1 17 .941 0 28 1.000 18 0 2 0 2.0 0 23.0 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson *3 7 3 26 .154 1 4 .250 0 0 8 1.000 0 13 1.000 8 0 0 0 0.0 0 7.0 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State *3 13 4 27 .333 0 1 .000 1 0 10 1.000 0 13 1.000 12 0 0 1 0.0 0 14.0 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest *4 16 12 51 .078 0 3 .000 0 3 12 .750 0 15 1.000 7 0 2 0 2.0 0 17.0 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke *5 27 6 75 .280 0 7 .000 1 2 16 .875 2 31 .935 21 0 0 1 0.0 0 28.0 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina *5 13 8 40 .125 0 3 .000 1 2 14 .857 2 28 .929 15 1 1 0 2.0 0 15.5 .213 3-2
Totals 45 146 82 441 .145 5 50 .100 9 13 147 .912 14 243 .942 123 1 11 2 12.0 0 161.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

45 3.24 0.11 0.20 2.73 0.27 3.59



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match-by-Match

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

#11 MENDES, Larissa
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU *3 11 2 20 .450 1 1 1.000 2 2 10 .800 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 1.0 0 13.5 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh *3 8 5 24 .125 1 3 .333 0 0 4 1.000 0 0 .000 3 0 1 0 1.0 0 8.5 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame *5 16 6 46 .217 0 11 .000 3 1 14 .929 0 0 .000 11 0 2 0 2.0 0 20.0 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville *3 7 3 19 .211 0 0 .000 0 0 2 1.000 0 0 .000 1 0 3 0 3.0 0 8.5 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech *3 11 6 30 .167 0 2 .000 0 1 7 .857 0 0 .000 10 0 5 1 5.0 0 13.5 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia *3 15 5 31 .323 2 3 .667 1 0 8 1.000 0 0 .000 5 0 1 0 1.0 0 16.5 .256 3-0
Totals 20 68 27 170 .241 4 20 .200 6 4 45 .911 0 0 .000 31 0 13 1 13.0 0 80.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

20 3.40 0.20 0.30 1.55 0.65 4.03



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match-by-Match

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

#12 HARPER, Leia
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh 2 0 0 2 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame 4 2 0 6 .333 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 1.0 0 2.5 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville 1 2 1 7 .143 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia 2 3 4 10 -.100 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 3.0 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson *2 2 1 8 .125 0 4 .000 0 0 1 1.000 0 1 1.000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 2.5 .223 3-2
11/01/2024 at Duke 3 1 3 13 -.154 1 2 .500 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 4 0 1 0 1.0 0 1.5 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina 2 1 0 2 .500 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .213 3-2
Totals 17 11 9 48 .042 1 6 .167 0 0 1 1.000 0 1 1.000 7 0 3 0 3.0 0 12.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

17 0.65 0.06 0.00 0.41 0.18 0.74



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match-by-Match

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

#15 GOOLSBY, Ashlyn
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU 2 0 0 0 .000 7 18 .389 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh 2 0 1 1 -1.000 1 13 .077 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame 4 0 0 1 .000 9 22 .409 0 1 2 .500 0 0 .000 4 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville 3 0 1 2 -.500 6 27 .222 0 0 9 1.000 0 1 1.000 4 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .064 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .214 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia 2 0 0 0 .000 8 16 .500 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson 1 0 0 0 .000 2 4 .500 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .223 3-2
11/01/2024 at Duke 3 0 0 0 .000 8 34 .235 0 1 8 .875 0 0 .000 5 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina 2 0 0 0 .000 4 12 .333 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .213 3-2
Totals 20 0 2 4 -.500 45 146 .308 0 2 21 .905 0 1 1.000 18 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

20 0.00 2.25 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match-by-Match

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

#18 FISCHER, Laura
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/27/2024 SMU 2 1 1 6 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1.000 2 0 1 0 1.0 0 1.5 .276 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh 2 0 2 3 -.667 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 -.043 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame 2 1 0 2 .500 0 2 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .199 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville 2 0 1 4 -.250 1 2 .500 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 1.0 0 0.5 .064 0-3
10/13/2024 Virginia 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .256 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson 5 1 0 4 .250 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 1.5 .223 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .266 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .303 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest 4 0 1 3 -.333 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 2.0 0 1.0 .258 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke 4 0 0 3 .000 0 1 .000 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 1.0 0 0.5 .164 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina 5 0 1 2 -.500 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 2 0 1 0 1.0 0 0.5 .213 3-2
Totals 31 4 6 28 -.071 1 5 .200 0 0 1 1.000 0 1 1.000 8 0 7 0 7.0 0 7.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

31 0.13 0.03 0.00 0.26 0.23 0.24



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Overall Team Statistics

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

9 - 3 9 - 3 5 - 2 4 - 1 0 - 0
Team statistics

GATECH OPP
ATTACK

Kills 578 553
Errors 248 223
Total Attacks 1640 1583
Attack Pct .201 .208
Kills/Set 12.84 12.29

SET
Assists 546 525
Attempts 1693 1594
Assist Pct .323 .329
Assists/Set 12.13 11.67

SERVE
Aces 69 39
Errors 79 108
Attempts 991 943
Serve Pct .920 .885
Aces/Set 1.53 0.87

SERVE RECEPTIONS
Errors 39 69
Errors/Set 0.87 1.53
Attempts 835 912
Reception Pct .953 .998

DEFENSE
Digs 712 661
Digs/Set 15.82 14.69

BLOCKING
Block solo 10 23
Block Assist 130 169
Total Blocks 75 107.5
Blocks/Set 1.67 2.39
Block Errors 18 19
Ball handling errors 0 0

ATTENDANCE
Total 8400 4284
Dates/Avg Per Date 7/1200 5/857
Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0 -
Current win streak 8 -
Home win streak 5 -



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Overall Team Statistics

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

Match wins by #sets
Team 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th TOTAL
Georgia Tech 0 0 4 1 4 9
Opponents 0 0 3 0 0 3

Points by set
Team 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th TOTAL
Georgia
Tech 274 270 268 116 65 993

Opponen
ts 266 256 260 103 56 941



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Team Match-by-Match

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking
Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS SCORE

09/27/2024 SMU 3 39 15 87 .276 39 96 .406 2 8 65 .877 4 61 .934 30 0 6 2 3.0 0 44.0 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh 3 24 28 94 -.043 22 93 .237 1 3 38 .921 4 66 .939 25 0 6 3 3.0 0 28.0 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame 5 62 27 176 .199 61 190 .321 9 11 107 .897 2 90 .978 80 1 14 1 8.0 0 79.0 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville 3 32 25 109 .064 29 105 .276 3 4 63 .937 4 68 .941 32 0 10 0 5.0 0 40.0 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech 3 37 15 103 .214 35 107 .327 5 8 73 .890 2 41 .951 53 0 16 1 8.0 0 50.0 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia 3 47 17 117 .256 46 121 .380 5 6 74 .919 4 53 .925 62 0 6 1 3.0 0 55.0 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson 5 67 25 188 .223 62 196 .316 7 6 119 .950 2 92 .978 82 0 17 6 8.5 0 82.5 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson 3 42 13 109 .266 41 112 .366 6 6 74 .919 1 44 .977 59 2 10 1 7.0 0 55.0 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State 3 43 13 99 .303 39 101 .386 5 3 74 .959 3 48 .938 47 0 14 1 7.0 0 55.0 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest 4 64 22 163 .258 59 168 .351 6 9 96 .906 2 74 .973 72 2 11 0 7.5 0 77.5 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke 5 61 24 226 .164 54 227 .238 7 7 104 .933 6 102 .941 101 3 12 2 9.0 0 77.0 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina 5 60 24 169 .213 59 177 .333 13 8 104 .923 5 96 .948 69 2 8 0 6.0 0 79.0 3-2
Totals 45 578 248 1640 .201 546 1693 .323 69 79 991 .920 39 835 .953 712 10 130 18 75.0 0 722.0
Opponents 45 553 223 1583 .208 525 1594 .329 39 108 943 .885 69 912 .924 661 23 169 19 107.5 0 699.5

Team Averages

Sets Played Kills
per set

Assists
per set

Service aces
per set

Digs
per set

Blocks
per set

Points
per set

Ball handling error
per set

Reception errors
per set

45 12.84 12.13 1.53 15.82 1.67 16.04 0.00 0.87



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Team Match Highs

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

Team Game Highs
ATTACK PERCENT
(K-E-TA)

.303 ( 43 - 13 - 99 ) vs NC State (10/25/2024)

.276 ( 39 - 15 - 87 ) vs SMU (09/27/2024)

.266 ( 42 - 13 - 109 ) at Clemson (10/18/2024)

.258 ( 64 - 22 - 163 ) vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
KILLS
(K-E-TA)

67 ( 67 - 25 - 188 ) 5s vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
64 ( 64 - 22 - 163 ) 4s vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
62 ( 62 - 27 - 176 ) 5s at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
61 ( 61 - 24 - 226 ) 5s at Duke (11/01/2024)
60 ( 60 - 24 - 169 ) 5s at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
47 ( 47 - 17 - 117 ) 3s vs Virginia (10/13/2024)

KILLS 3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

47 ( 47 - 17 - 117 ) vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
43 ( 43 - 13 - 99 ) vs NC State (10/25/2024)

KILLS 4-SETS
(K-E-TA) 64 ( 64 - 22 - 163 ) vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

KILLS 5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

67 ( 67 - 25 - 188 ) vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
62 ( 62 - 27 - 176 ) at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
61 ( 61 - 24 - 226 ) at Duke (11/01/2024)
60 ( 60 - 24 - 169 ) at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
(K-E-TA)

226 ( 61 - 24 - 226 ) 5s at Duke (11/01/2024)
188 ( 67 - 25 - 188 ) 5s vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
176 ( 62 - 27 - 176 ) 5s at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
169 ( 60 - 24 - 169 ) 5s at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
163 ( 64 - 22 - 163 ) 4s vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
117 ( 47 - 17 - 117 ) 3s vs Virginia (10/13/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

117 ( 47 - 17 - 117 ) vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
109 ( 32 - 25 - 109 ) at Louisville (10/06/2024)
109 ( 42 - 13 - 109 ) at Clemson (10/18/2024)
103 ( 37 - 15 - 103 ) vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

163 ( 64 - 22 - 163 ) vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

226 ( 61 - 24 - 226 ) at Duke (11/01/2024)
188 ( 67 - 25 - 188 ) vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
176 ( 62 - 27 - 176 ) at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
169 ( 60 - 24 - 169 ) at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

ASSISTS 62 5s vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
61 5s at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
59 4s vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
59 5s at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

ASSISTS 3-SETS 46 vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
41 at Clemson (10/18/2024)

ASSISTS 4-SETS 59 vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
ASSISTS 5-SETS 62 vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

61 at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
59 at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

DIGS 101 5s at Duke (11/01/2024)
82 5s vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
80 5s at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
72 4s vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

DIGS 3-SETS 62 vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
59 at Clemson (10/18/2024)
53 vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)
47 vs NC State (10/25/2024)

DIGS 4-SETS 72 vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Team Match Highs

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

Team Game Highs
DIGS 5-SETS 101 at Duke (11/01/2024)

82 vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
80 at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)

ACES 13 at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
9 at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)

BLOCKS
(BS-BA)

9.0 ( 3 - 12 ) at Duke (11/01/2024)
8.5 ( 0 - 17 ) vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
8.0 ( 1 - 14 ) at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
8.0 ( 0 - 16 ) vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)
7.5 ( 2 - 11 ) vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
7.0 ( 2 - 10 ) at Clemson (10/18/2024)
7.0 ( 0 - 14 ) vs NC State (10/25/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Opponents Match-by-Match

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking
Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS SCORE

09/27/2024 SMU 3 46 10 90 .400 41 87 .471 4 12 73 .836 2 57 .965 24 1 14 1 8.0 0 58.0 0-3
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh 3 40 4 73 .493 38 73 .521 4 7 73 .904 1 35 .971 36 2 20 0 12.0 0 56.0 0-3
10/04/2024 at Notre Dame 5 60 23 175 .211 56 183 .306 2 11 101 .891 9 96 .906 69 2 15 2 9.5 0 71.5 3-2
10/06/2024 at Louisville 3 44 18 100 .260 42 102 .412 4 7 75 .907 3 59 .949 44 4 18 2 13.0 0 61.0 0-3
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech 3 23 20 101 .030 23 101 .228 2 12 53 .774 5 65 .923 41 1 12 1 7.0 0 32.0 3-0
10/13/2024 Virginia 3 29 14 111 .135 29 111 .261 4 5 58 .914 5 68 .926 43 2 10 1 7.0 0 40.0 3-0
10/16/2024 Clemson 5 73 26 196 .240 72 202 .356 2 18 110 .836 7 113 .938 84 7 4 0 9.0 0 84.0 3-2
10/18/2024 at Clemson 3 27 19 111 .072 26 107 .243 1 5 49 .898 6 68 .912 44 2 8 0 6.0 0 34.0 3-0
10/25/2024 NC State 3 34 18 104 .154 33 104 .317 3 8 56 .857 5 71 .930 37 1 16 3 9.0 0 46.0 3-0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest 4 48 18 145 .207 46 151 .305 2 9 83 .892 6 87 .931 58 0 14 5 7.0 0 57.0 3-1
11/01/2024 at Duke 5 62 34 212 .132 57 213 .268 6 3 105 .971 7 97 .928 114 0 16 4 8.0 0 76.0 3-2
11/03/2024 at North Carolina 5 67 19 165 .291 62 160 .388 5 11 107 .897 13 96 .865 67 1 22 0 12.0 0 84.0 3-2
Opponent totals 45 553 223 1583 .208 525 1594 .329 39 108 943 .885 69 912 .924 661 23 169 19 107.5 0 699.5
Georgia Tech totals 45 578 248 1640 .201 546 1693 .323 69 79 991 .920 39 835 .953 712 10 130 18 75.0 0 722.0

Team Averages

Sets Played Kills
per set

Assists
per set

Service aces
per set

Digs
per set

Blocks
per set

Points
per set

Ball handling error
per set

Reception errors
per set

45 12.29 11.67 0.87 14.69 2.39 15.54 0.00 1.53



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Opponent Match Highs

Specific games
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as of Nov 03, 2024

Team Opponents Game Highs
ATTACK PERCENT
(K-E-TA)

.493 ( 40 - 4 - 73 ) vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)

.400 ( 46 - 10 - 90 ) vs SMU (09/27/2024)

.291 ( 67 - 19 - 165 ) at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

.260 ( 44 - 18 - 100 ) at Louisville (10/06/2024)

.240 ( 73 - 26 - 196 ) vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

.211 ( 60 - 23 - 175 ) at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)

.207 ( 48 - 18 - 145 ) vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
KILLS
(K-E-TA)

73 ( 73 - 26 - 196 ) 5s vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
67 ( 67 - 19 - 165 ) 5s at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
62 ( 62 - 34 - 212 ) 5s at Duke (11/01/2024)
60 ( 60 - 23 - 175 ) 5s at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
48 ( 48 - 18 - 145 ) 4s vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
46 ( 46 - 10 - 90 ) 3s vs SMU (09/27/2024)
44 ( 44 - 18 - 100 ) 3s at Louisville (10/06/2024)

KILLS 3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

46 ( 46 - 10 - 90 ) vs SMU (09/27/2024)
44 ( 44 - 18 - 100 ) at Louisville (10/06/2024)
40 ( 40 - 4 - 73 ) vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
34 ( 34 - 18 - 104 ) vs NC State (10/25/2024)

KILLS 4-SETS
(K-E-TA) 48 ( 48 - 18 - 145 ) vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

KILLS 5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

73 ( 73 - 26 - 196 ) vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
67 ( 67 - 19 - 165 ) at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
62 ( 62 - 34 - 212 ) at Duke (11/01/2024)
60 ( 60 - 23 - 175 ) at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
(K-E-TA)

212 ( 62 - 34 - 212 ) 5s at Duke (11/01/2024)
196 ( 73 - 26 - 196 ) 5s vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
175 ( 60 - 23 - 175 ) 5s at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
165 ( 67 - 19 - 165 ) 5s at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
145 ( 48 - 18 - 145 ) 4s vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
111 ( 29 - 14 - 111 ) 3s vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
111 ( 27 - 19 - 111 ) 3s at Clemson (10/18/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

111 ( 29 - 14 - 111 ) vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
111 ( 27 - 19 - 111 ) at Clemson (10/18/2024)
104 ( 34 - 18 - 104 ) vs NC State (10/25/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

145 ( 48 - 18 - 145 ) vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

212 ( 62 - 34 - 212 ) at Duke (11/01/2024)
196 ( 73 - 26 - 196 ) vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
175 ( 60 - 23 - 175 ) at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
165 ( 67 - 19 - 165 ) at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

ASSISTS 72 5s vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
62 5s at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
57 5s at Duke (11/01/2024)
56 5s at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)

ASSISTS 3-SETS 42 at Louisville (10/06/2024)
41 vs SMU (09/27/2024)
38 vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
33 vs NC State (10/25/2024)

ASSISTS 4-SETS 46 vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
ASSISTS 5-SETS 72 vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

62 at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
57 at Duke (11/01/2024)
56 at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
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Opponent Match Highs

Specific games
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Team Opponents Game Highs
DIGS 114 5s at Duke (11/01/2024)

84 5s vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
69 5s at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
67 5s at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

DIGS 3-SETS 44 at Louisville (10/06/2024)
44 at Clemson (10/18/2024)
43 vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
41 vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)

DIGS 4-SETS 58 vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
DIGS 5-SETS 114 at Duke (11/01/2024)

84 vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
69 at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
67 at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

ACES 6 at Duke (11/01/2024)
5 at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
4 vs SMU (09/27/2024)
4 vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
4 at Louisville (10/06/2024)
4 vs Virginia (10/13/2024)

BLOCKS
(BS-BA)

13.0 ( 4 - 18 ) at Louisville (10/06/2024)
12.0 ( 2 - 20 ) vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
12.0 ( 1 - 22 ) at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

9.5 ( 2 - 15 ) at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
9.0 ( 7 - 4 ) vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
9.0 ( 1 - 16 ) vs NC State (10/25/2024)
8.0 ( 1 - 14 ) vs SMU (09/27/2024)
8.0 ( 0 - 16 ) at Duke (11/01/2024)
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Team Individual Game Highs
ATTACK PERCENT
(K-E-TA)
minimum 12 kills

.379 ( 12 - 1 - 29 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Virginia (10/13/2024)

.375 ( 14 - 2 - 32 ) Mogridge, Liv vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

.333 ( 19 - 4 - 45 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

.333 ( 13 - 4 - 27 ) Otene, Tamara vs NC State (10/25/2024)
KILLS
(K-E-TA)

27 ( 27 - 6 - 75 ) 5s Otene, Tamara at Duke (11/01/2024)
23 ( 23 - 5 - 63 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
20 ( 20 - 10 - 55 ) 5s Otene, Tamara vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
19 ( 19 - 4 - 45 ) 4s Bertolino, Bianca vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
17 ( 17 - 9 - 77 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca at Duke (11/01/2024)
17 ( 17 - 9 - 54 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

KILLS 3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

15 ( 15 - 7 - 43 ) Bertolino, Bianca at Clemson (10/18/2024)
15 ( 15 - 5 - 31 ) Mendes, Larissa vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
13 ( 13 - 4 - 38 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs NC State (10/25/2024)
13 ( 13 - 4 - 27 ) Otene, Tamara vs NC State (10/25/2024)

KILLS 4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

19 ( 19 - 4 - 45 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
16 ( 16 - 12 - 51 ) Otene, Tamara vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

KILLS 5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

27 ( 27 - 6 - 75 ) Otene, Tamara at Duke (11/01/2024)
23 ( 23 - 5 - 63 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
20 ( 20 - 10 - 55 ) Otene, Tamara vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
(K-E-TA)

77 ( 17 - 9 - 77 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca at Duke (11/01/2024)
75 ( 27 - 6 - 75 ) 5s Otene, Tamara at Duke (11/01/2024)
63 ( 23 - 5 - 63 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
55 ( 20 - 10 - 55 ) 5s Otene, Tamara vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
54 ( 17 - 9 - 54 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
51 ( 16 - 12 - 51 ) 4s Otene, Tamara vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
46 ( 16 - 5 - 46 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
46 ( 16 - 6 - 46 ) 5s Mendes, Larissa at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
45 ( 19 - 4 - 45 ) 4s Bertolino, Bianca vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

43 ( 15 - 7 - 43 ) Bertolino, Bianca at Clemson (10/18/2024)
38 ( 13 - 4 - 38 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs NC State (10/25/2024)
31 ( 15 - 5 - 31 ) Mendes, Larissa vs Virginia (10/13/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

51 ( 16 - 12 - 51 ) Otene, Tamara vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

45 ( 19 - 4 - 45 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS
5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

77 ( 17 - 9 - 77 ) Bertolino, Bianca at Duke (11/01/2024)
75 ( 27 - 6 - 75 ) Otene, Tamara at Duke (11/01/2024)
63 ( 23 - 5 - 63 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
55 ( 20 - 10 - 55 ) Otene, Tamara vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
54 ( 17 - 9 - 54 ) Bertolino, Bianca at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

POINTS
(K-A-B)

28.0 ( 27 - 1 - 0.0 ) 5s Otene, Tamara at Duke (11/01/2024)
25.0 ( 23 - 1 - 1.0 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

POINTS 3-SET
(K-A-B)

18.5 ( 15 - 3 - 0.5 ) Bertolino, Bianca at Clemson (10/18/2024)
16.5 ( 15 - 1 - 0.5 ) Mendes, Larissa vs Virginia (10/13/2024)

POINTS 4-SETS
(K-A-B)

22.0 ( 19 - 3 - 0.0 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
17.0 ( 16 - 0 - 1.0 ) Otene, Tamara vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

POINTS 5-SETS
(K-A-B)

28.0 ( 27 - 1 - 0.0 ) Otene, Tamara at Duke (11/01/2024)
25.0 ( 23 - 1 - 1.0 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
23.0 ( 17 - 6 - 0.0 ) Bertolino, Bianca at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
23.0 ( 20 - 2 - 1.0 ) Otene, Tamara vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

ASSISTS 51 4s Emiliano, Luanna vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
49 5s Emiliano, Luanna at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
48 5s Emiliano, Luanna vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

ASSISTS 3-SETS 33 Emiliano, Luanna at Clemson (10/18/2024)
32 Emiliano, Luanna vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)
31 Emiliano, Luanna vs NC State (10/25/2024)
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Specific games
Page 2/2

as of Nov 03, 2024

Team Individual Game Highs
ASSISTS 4-SETS 51 Emiliano, Luanna vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

9 Goolsby, Ashlyn at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
7 Velez, Sofia vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

ASSISTS 5-SETS 49 Emiliano, Luanna at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
48 Emiliano, Luanna vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
42 Emiliano, Luanna at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
37 Emiliano, Luanna at Duke (11/01/2024)

DIGS 27 5s Velez, Sofia at Duke (11/01/2024)
23 3s Velez, Sofia at Clemson (10/18/2024)
21 5s Otene, Tamara at Duke (11/01/2024)
20 5s Emiliano, Luanna at Duke (11/01/2024)
20 4s Velez, Sofia vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

DIGS 3-SETS 23 Velez, Sofia at Clemson (10/18/2024)
15 Emiliano, Luanna vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
14 Velez, Sofia at Louisville (10/06/2024)
14 Velez, Sofia vs NC State (10/25/2024)

DIGS 4-SETS 20 Velez, Sofia vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
15 Bertolino, Bianca vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

DIGS 5-SETS 27 Velez, Sofia at Duke (11/01/2024)
21 Otene, Tamara at Duke (11/01/2024)
20 Emiliano, Luanna at Duke (11/01/2024)
19 Velez, Sofia vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
19 Velez, Sofia at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

ACES 6 Bertolino, Bianca at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
4 Wiley, Logan at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

BLOCKS
(BS-BA)

7.0 ( 2 - 5 ) Wiley, Logan at Clemson (10/18/2024)
7.0 ( 0 - 7 ) Wiley, Logan vs NC State (10/25/2024)
5.0 ( 0 - 5 ) Mendes, Larissa vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)
5.0 ( 0 - 5 ) Pierce, DeAndra vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)
4.0 ( 1 - 3 ) Mogridge, Liv at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Mogridge, Liv vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Mogridge, Liv at Clemson (10/18/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Mogridge, Liv vs NC State (10/25/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Mogridge, Liv at Duke (11/01/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Pierce, DeAndra at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Pierce, DeAndra vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
4.0 ( 1 - 3 ) Pierce, DeAndra vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
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Team Opponents Individual Game Highs
ATTACK PERCENT
(K-E-TA)
minimum 12 kills

.542 ( 15 - 2 - 24 ) Luper, Charitie at Louisville (10/06/2024)

.520 ( 14 - 1 - 25 ) Shime, Naya vs SMU (09/27/2024)

.478 ( 12 - 1 - 23 ) Babcock, Olivia vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)

.440 ( 14 - 3 - 25 ) Rice, Amanda vs NC State (10/25/2024)

.414 ( 15 - 3 - 29 ) Hampton, Safi at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

.324 ( 16 - 4 - 37 ) Thorpe, Chelsea at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

.313 ( 30 - 10 - 64 ) Dailey, Aźyah vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
KILLS
(K-E-TA)

30 ( 30 - 10 - 64 ) 5s Dailey, Aźyah vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
21 ( 21 - 11 - 67 ) 5s Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
18 ( 18 - 5 - 50 ) 5s Gaerte, Morgan at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
18 ( 18 - 4 - 50 ) 5s McGrath, Mia vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
16 ( 16 - 4 - 37 ) 5s Thorpe, Chelsea at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
15 ( 15 - 3 - 29 ) 5s Hampton, Safi at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
15 ( 15 - 2 - 24 ) 3s Luper, Charitie at Louisville (10/06/2024)
15 ( 15 - 6 - 42 ) 5s Palazzolo, Sydney at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)

KILLS 3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

15 ( 15 - 2 - 24 ) Luper, Charitie at Louisville (10/06/2024)
14 ( 14 - 3 - 25 ) Rice, Amanda vs NC State (10/25/2024)
14 ( 14 - 1 - 25 ) Shime, Naya vs SMU (09/27/2024)
14 ( 14 - 7 - 27 ) Tabron, Maya vs SMU (09/27/2024)
12 ( 12 - 1 - 23 ) Babcock, Olivia vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
12 ( 12 - 4 - 28 ) DeBeer, Anna at Louisville (10/06/2024)

KILLS 4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

12 ( 12 - 4 - 28 ) Charles, Dior vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
12 ( 12 - 3 - 37 ) Crawford, Paige vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

KILLS 5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

30 ( 30 - 10 - 64 ) Dailey, Aźyah vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
21 ( 21 - 11 - 67 ) Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
18 ( 18 - 5 - 50 ) Gaerte, Morgan at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
18 ( 18 - 4 - 50 ) McGrath, Mia vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
(K-E-TA)

67 ( 21 - 11 - 67 ) 5s Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
64 ( 30 - 10 - 64 ) 5s Dailey, Aźyah vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
53 ( 13 - 7 - 53 ) 5s Williams, Taylor at Duke (11/01/2024)
50 ( 18 - 5 - 50 ) 5s Gaerte, Morgan at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
50 ( 18 - 4 - 50 ) 5s McGrath, Mia vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
42 ( 15 - 6 - 42 ) 5s Palazzolo, Sydney at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
40 ( 14 - 6 - 40 ) 5s Shaffmaster, Mabrey at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
37 ( 12 - 3 - 37 ) 4s Crawford, Paige vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
37 ( 16 - 4 - 37 ) 5s Thorpe, Chelsea at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

34 ( 10 - 8 - 34 ) Dailey, Aźyah at Clemson (10/18/2024)
32 ( 10 - 5 - 32 ) Duprey, Elayna vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
30 ( 6 - 6 - 30 ) Aylward, Elizabeth vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

37 ( 12 - 3 - 37 ) Crawford, Paige vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

33 ( 9 - 4 - 33 ) Maruska, Sahara vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS
5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

67 ( 21 - 11 - 67 ) Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
64 ( 30 - 10 - 64 ) Dailey, Aźyah vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
53 ( 13 - 7 - 53 ) Williams, Taylor at Duke (11/01/2024)
50 ( 18 - 5 - 50 ) Gaerte, Morgan at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
50 ( 18 - 4 - 50 ) McGrath, Mia vs Clemson (10/16/2024)

POINTS
(K-A-B)

31.0 ( 30 - 0 - 1.0 ) 5s Dailey, Aźyah vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
23.5 ( 21 - 2 - 0.5 ) 5s Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
20.0 ( 18 - 0 - 2.0 ) 5s McGrath, Mia vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
19.0 ( 18 - 0 - 1.0 ) 5s Gaerte, Morgan at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
19.0 ( 14 - 2 - 3.0 ) 3s Tabron, Maya vs SMU (09/27/2024)
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Team Opponents Individual Game Highs
POINTS 3-SET
(K-A-B)

19.0 ( 14 - 2 - 3.0 ) Tabron, Maya vs SMU (09/27/2024)
16.5 ( 15 - 0 - 1.5 ) Luper, Charitie at Louisville (10/06/2024)
15.5 ( 14 - 0 - 1.5 ) Rice, Amanda vs NC State (10/25/2024)
14.5 ( 12 - 0 - 2.5 ) Babcock, Olivia vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
14.5 ( 14 - 0 - 0.5 ) Shime, Naya vs SMU (09/27/2024)

POINTS 4-SETS
(K-A-B)

14.5 ( 12 - 0 - 2.5 ) Charles, Dior vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
13.0 ( 12 - 0 - 1.0 ) Crawford, Paige vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

POINTS 5-SETS
(K-A-B)

31.0 ( 30 - 0 - 1.0 ) Dailey, Aźyah vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
23.5 ( 21 - 2 - 0.5 ) Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
20.0 ( 18 - 0 - 2.0 ) McGrath, Mia vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
19.0 ( 18 - 0 - 1.0 ) Gaerte, Morgan at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)

ASSISTS 63 5s Sandt, Katherine vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
50 5s Penn, Grace at Duke (11/01/2024)
36 3s Cullen, Celia vs SMU (09/27/2024)

ASSISTS 3-SETS 36 Cullen, Celia vs SMU (09/27/2024)
32 Fairbanks, Rachel vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
22 Cabello, Nayelis at Louisville (10/06/2024)

ASSISTS 4-SETS 25 Baker, Rian vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
16 Bellows, Becca vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

ASSISTS 5-SETS 63 Sandt, Katherine vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
50 Penn, Grace at Duke (11/01/2024)
28 Behrendt, Zoe at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

DIGS 37 5s Godschall, Mailinh at Duke (11/01/2024)
25 5s Taylor, Devan vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
24 5s Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
22 4s Farrell, Emma vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
20 5s May, Maddy at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

DIGS 3-SETS 17 Gomillion, Milan vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
14 Mangual-Duran, Leandra vs Virginia Tech (10/11/2024)
14 Scott, Elena at Louisville (10/06/2024)
13 Taylor, Devan at Clemson (10/18/2024)

DIGS 4-SETS 22 Farrell, Emma vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
8 Baker, Rian vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)

DIGS 5-SETS 37 Godschall, Mailinh at Duke (11/01/2024)
25 Taylor, Devan vs Clemson (10/16/2024)
24 Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
20 May, Maddy at North Carolina (11/03/2024)

ACES 3 Penn, Grace at Duke (11/01/2024)
2 Baker, Rian vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
2 Behrendt, Zoe at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
2 Dood, Zoey vs Virginia (10/13/2024)
2 Keefe, Kerry at Duke (11/01/2024)
2 Tabron, Maya vs SMU (09/27/2024)

BLOCKS
(BS-BA)

9.0 ( 1 - 8 ) Taylor, Jackie at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
8.0 ( 2 - 6 ) Sherman, Hannah at Louisville (10/06/2024)
7.0 ( 0 - 7 ) Foster, Emani' at North Carolina (11/03/2024)
6.0 ( 0 - 6 ) Groom, Sophia vs NC State (10/25/2024)
6.0 ( 0 - 6 ) Kelley, Bre vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
5.0 ( 0 - 5 ) Babcock, Olivia vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
5.0 ( 0 - 5 ) Charles, Dior vs Wake Forest (10/27/2024)
5.0 ( 0 - 5 ) Iloh, Ngozi at Duke (11/01/2024)
5.0 ( 1 - 4 ) Jones, Ryla vs Pittsburgh (09/29/2024)
5.0 ( 1 - 4 ) Langer, Grace at Notre Dame (10/04/2024)
5.0 ( 1 - 4 ) Tabron, Maya vs SMU (09/27/2024)
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Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

9 - 3 9 - 3 5 - 2 4 - 1 0 - 0

Overall
Attack Set

## Player SP K K/S E TA PCT A A/S PTS/S
9 Otene, Tamara 78 272 3.49 134 733 .188 9 0.12 3.93
5 Bertolino, Bianca 78 272 3.49 88 771 .239 27 0.35 4.26
11 Mendes, Larissa 47 156 3.32 49 358 .299 5 0.11 3.78
0 Mogridge, Liv 78 129 1.65 30 285 .347 11 0.14 2.34
1 Pierce, DeAndra 76 102 1.34 35 229 .293 3 0.04 1.68
7 Wiley, Logan 22 43 1.95 11 84 .381 1 0.05 2.95
18 Fischer, Laura 54 24 0.44 12 69 .174 2 0.04 0.62
12 Harper, Leia 28 22 0.79 19 80 .038 1 0.04 0.96
8 Emiliano, Luanna 78 9 0.12 7 43 .047 715 9.17 0.40
3 Boezi, Anna 6 5 0.83 1 17 .235 0 0.00 1.42
2 Velez, Sofia 78 3 0.04 1 11 .182 62 0.79 0.17
10 Martinez Casas, Lara 1 2 2.00 1 3 .333 0 0.00 2.00
4 Sanden, Lauren 35 0 0.00 0 1 .000 8 0.23 0.03
13 Soares, Heloise 21 0 0.00 1 2 -.500 83 3.95 0.14
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 22 0 0.00 3 5 -.600 54 2.45 0.05
6 Winford, Zoe 1 0 0.00 0 0 .000 0 0.00 0.00
Total 78 1039 13.32 392 2691 .240 981 12.58 16.81
Opponents 78 874 11.21 389 2592 .187 826 10.59 14.22

Conference
Attack Set

SP K K/S E TA PCT A A/S PTS/S
45 146 3.24 82 441 .145 5 0.11 3.59
45 160 3.56 62 492 .199 20 0.44 4.18
20 68 3.40 27 170 .241 4 0.20 4.03
45 81 1.80 20 185 .330 7 0.16 2.36
43 56 1.30 26 138 .217 2 0.05 1.60
21 43 2.05 10 82 .402 1 0.05 3.05
31 4 0.13 6 28 -.071 1 0.03 0.24
17 11 0.65 9 48 .042 1 0.06 0.74
45 4 0.09 4 30 .000 412 9.16 0.46
4 5 1.25 0 15 .333 0 0.00 1.88

45 0 0.00 0 6 .000 41 0.91 0.11
0 - - - - - - - -

25 0 0.00 0 1 .000 7 0.28 0.00
0 - - - - - - - -

20 0 0.00 2 4 -.500 45 2.25 0.00
0 - - - - - - - -

45 578 12.84 248 1640 .201 546 12.13 16.04
45 553 12.29 223 1583 .208 525 11.67 15.54

Serve Dig Blocking
Player SA SA/S SE RE DIG DIG/S BS BA TOTAL B/S
Otene, Tamara 20 0.26 22 25 231 2.96 3 23 26 0.33
Bertolino, Bianca 44 0.56 64 12 221 2.83 3 26 29 0.37
Mendes, Larissa 7 0.15 9 0 56 1.19 2 25 27 0.57
Mogridge, Liv 18 0.23 22 1 37 0.47 6 59 65 0.83
Pierce, DeAndra 0 0.00 0 0 8 0.11 3 46 49 0.64
Wiley, Logan 6 0.27 2 0 16 0.73 4 24 28 1.27
Fischer, Laura 1 0.02 1 0 12 0.22 0 17 17 0.31
Harper, Leia 0 0.00 0 0 9 0.32 0 10 10 0.36
Emiliano, Luanna 20 0.26 10 0 197 2.53 0 4 4 0.05
Boezi, Anna 0 0.00 0 0 1 0.17 1 5 6 1.00
Velez, Sofia 10 0.13 13 21 305 3.91 0 0 0 0.00
Martinez Casas, Lara 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00
Sanden, Lauren 1 0.03 4 4 40 1.14 0 0 0 0.00
Soares, Heloise 3 0.14 7 0 29 1.38 0 0 0 0.00
Goolsby, Ashlyn 1 0.05 2 0 18 0.82 0 0 0 0.00
Winford, Zoe 0 0.00 0 0 1 1.00 0 0 0 0.00
TEAM - - - 4 - - - - - -
Total 131 1.68 156 67 1181 15.14 22 239 141.5 1.81
Opponents 67 0.86 181 131 1032 13.23 38 261 168.5 2.16

Serve Dig Blocking
SA SA/S SE RE DIG DIG/S BS BA TOTAL B/S
9 0.20 13 14 123 2.73 1 11 12 0.27

20 0.44 31 5 126 2.80 2 12 14 0.31
6 0.30 4 0 31 1.55 0 13 13 0.65
8 0.18 12 0 28 0.62 1 32 33 0.73
0 0.00 0 0 5 0.12 1 24 25 0.58
6 0.29 2 0 16 0.76 4 22 26 1.24
0 0.00 0 0 8 0.26 0 7 7 0.23
0 0.00 0 0 7 0.41 0 3 3 0.18

15 0.33 6 0 128 2.84 0 3 3 0.07
0 0.00 0 0 1 0.25 1 3 4 1.00
5 0.11 8 14 186 4.13 0 0 0 0.00
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 0.00 1 3 35 1.40 0 0 0 0.00
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 0.00 2 0 18 0.90 0 0 0 0.00
0 - - - - - - - - -
- - - 3 - - - - -

69 1.53 79 39 712 15.82 10 130 75.0 1.67
39 0.87 108 69 661 14.69 23 169 107.5 2.39



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Category Leaders

Specific games
Page 1/2

as of Nov 03, 2024

Attack (by PCT)
# Player S K K/S E TA PCT

7 Wiley, Logan 21 43 2.05 10 82 .402
3 Boezi, Anna 4 5 1.25 0 15 .333
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 81 1.80 20 185 .330
11 Mendes, Larissa 20 68 3.40 27 170 .241
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 56 1.30 26 138 .217
5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 160 3.56 62 492 .199
9 Otene, Tamara 45 146 3.24 82 441 .145
12 Harper, Leia 17 11 0.65 9 48 .042
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 0 0.00 0 1 .000
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 4 0.09 4 30 .000
2 Velez, Sofia 45 0 0.00 0 6 .000
18 Fischer, Laura 31 4 0.13 6 28 -.071
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 0 0.00 2 4 -.500

Kill (by K)
# Player S K K/S

5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 160 3.56
9 Otene, Tamara 45 146 3.24
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 81 1.80
11 Mendes, Larissa 20 68 3.40
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 56 1.30
7 Wiley, Logan 21 43 2.05
12 Harper, Leia 17 11 0.65
3 Boezi, Anna 4 5 1.25
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 4 0.09
18 Fischer, Laura 31 4 0.13
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 0 0.00
2 Velez, Sofia 45 0 0.00
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 0 0.00

Set (by A/S)
# Player S A A/S TA PCT

8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 412 9.16 1110 .361
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 45 2.25 146 .295
2 Velez, Sofia 45 41 0.91 192 .214
5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 20 0.44 75 .253
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 7 0.28 20 .350
11 Mendes, Larissa 20 4 0.20 20 .200
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 7 0.16 34 .176
9 Otene, Tamara 45 5 0.11 50 .040
12 Harper, Leia 17 1 0.06 6 .000
7 Wiley, Logan 21 1 0.05 10 .100
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 2 0.05 25 .040
18 Fischer, Laura 31 1 0.03 5 .000
3 Boezi, Anna 4 0 0.00 0 .000

Serve (by SA/S)
# Player S SA SE SA/S TA PCT

5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 20 31 0.44 181 .829
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 15 6 0.33 208 .971
11 Mendes, Larissa 20 6 4 0.30 45 .911
7 Wiley, Logan 21 6 2 0.29 71 .972
9 Otene, Tamara 45 9 13 0.20 147 .912
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 8 12 0.18 149 .919
2 Velez, Sofia 45 5 8 0.11 149 .946
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 0 2 0.00 21 .905
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 0 1 0.00 8 .875
12 Harper, Leia 17 0 0 0.00 1 1.000
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 0 0 0.00 10 1.000
18 Fischer, Laura 31 0 0 0.00 1 1.000
3 Boezi, Anna 4 0 0 0.00 0 .000

Block (by BLK/S)
# Player S BS BA TOTAL BLK/S

7 Wiley, Logan 21 4 22 26.0 1.24
3 Boezi, Anna 4 1 3 4.0 1.00
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 1 32 33.0 0.73
11 Mendes, Larissa 20 0 13 13.0 0.65
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 1 24 25.0 0.58
5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 2 12 14.0 0.31
9 Otene, Tamara 45 1 11 12.0 0.27
18 Fischer, Laura 31 0 7 7.0 0.23
12 Harper, Leia 17 0 3 3.0 0.18
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 0 3 3.0 0.07
2 Velez, Sofia 45 0 0 0.0 0.00
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 0 0 0.0 0.00
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 0 0 0.0 0.00

Defense (by DIG/S)
# Player S DIG DIG/S BHE

2 Velez, Sofia 45 186 4.13 0
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 128 2.84 0
5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 126 2.80 0
9 Otene, Tamara 45 123 2.73 0
11 Mendes, Larissa 20 31 1.55 0
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 35 1.40 0
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 18 0.90 0
7 Wiley, Logan 21 16 0.76 0
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 28 0.62 0
12 Harper, Leia 17 7 0.41 0
18 Fischer, Laura 31 8 0.26 0
3 Boezi, Anna 4 1 0.25 0
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 5 0.12 0
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Points (by POINTS/S)
# Player S POINTS POINTS/S

5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 188.0 4.18
11 Mendes, Larissa 20 80.5 4.03
9 Otene, Tamara 45 161.5 3.59
7 Wiley, Logan 21 64.0 3.05
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 106.0 2.36
3 Boezi, Anna 4 7.5 1.88
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 69.0 1.60
12 Harper, Leia 17 12.5 0.74
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 20.5 0.46
18 Fischer, Laura 31 7.5 0.24
2 Velez, Sofia 45 5.0 0.11
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 0.0 0.00
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 0.0 0.00

Receptions (by PCT)
# Player S RE RE/S TA PCT

7 Wiley, Logan 21 0 0.00 2 1.000
0 Mogridge, Liv 45 0 0.00 1 1.000
3 Boezi, Anna 4 0 0.00 1 1.000
1 Pierce, DeAndra 43 0 0.00 8 1.000
12 Harper, Leia 17 0 0.00 1 1.000
8 Emiliano, Luanna 45 0 0.00 6 1.000
18 Fischer, Laura 31 0 0.00 1 1.000
15 Goolsby, Ashlyn 20 0 0.00 1 1.000
5 Bertolino, Bianca 45 5 0.11 227 .978
2 Velez, Sofia 45 14 0.31 320 .956
9 Otene, Tamara 45 14 0.31 243 .942
4 Sanden, Lauren 25 3 0.12 21 .857
11 Mendes, Larissa 20 0 0.00 0 .000
TM TEAM - 3 0.07 - -
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Date Opponent Score Kills Errors TA Hit% Assists SA SE RE Digs Blocks BS BA BE BHE
09/27/2024 SMU 0-3 39/46 15/10 87/90 .276/.400 39/41 2/4 8/12 4/2 30/24 3.0/8.0 0/1 6/14 2/1 0/0
09/29/2024 Pittsburgh 0-3 24/40 28/4 94/73 -.043/.493 22/38 1/4 3/7 4/1 25/36 3.0/12.0 0/2 6/20 3/0 0/0
10/04/2024 Notre Dame 3-2 62/60 27/23 176/175 .199/.211 61/56 9/2 11/11 2/9 80/69 8.0/9.5 1/2 14/15 1/2 0/0
10/06/2024 Louisville 0-3 32/44 25/18 109/100 .064/.260 29/42 3/4 4/7 4/3 32/44 5.0/13.0 0/4 10/18 0/2 0/0
10/11/2024 Virginia Tech 3-0 37/23 15/20 103/101 .214/.030 35/23 5/2 8/12 2/5 53/41 8.0/7.0 0/1 16/12 1/1 0/0
10/13/2024 Virginia 3-0 47/29 17/14 117/111 .256/.135 46/29 5/4 6/5 4/5 62/43 3.0/7.0 0/2 6/10 1/1 0/0
10/16/2024 Clemson 3-2 67/73 25/26 188/196 .223/.240 62/72 7/2 6/18 2/7 82/84 8.5/9.0 0/7 17/4 6/0 0/0
10/18/2024 Clemson 3-0 42/27 13/19 109/111 .266/.072 41/26 6/1 6/5 1/6 59/44 7.0/6.0 2/2 10/8 1/0 0/0
10/25/2024 NC State 3-0 43/34 13/18 99/104 .303/.154 39/33 5/3 3/8 3/5 47/37 7.0/9.0 0/1 14/16 1/3 0/0
10/27/2024 Wake Forest 3-1 64/48 22/18 163/145 .258/.207 59/46 6/2 9/9 2/6 72/58 7.5/7.0 2/0 11/14 0/5 0/0
11/01/2024 Duke 3-2 61/62 24/34 226/212 .164/.132 54/57 7/6 7/3 6/7 101/114 9.0/8.0 3/0 12/16 2/4 0/0
11/03/2024 North Carolina 3-2 60/67 24/19 169/165 .213/.291 59/62 13/5 8/11 5/13 69/67 6.0/12.0 2/1 8/22 0/0 0/0

Note: Match totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category


